

(((H190000931673)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	
	Division of Corporations
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

HI +	Account Name	:	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
	Account Number	:	FCA00000023
	Phone	:	(614)280-3338
	Fax Number	:	(954)208-0845

*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

5 J3	Amy for America, Inc.	2019 MAR 20 SEIRE WRY FALLIAHASSE	FIL
2010 F. P. S. P. S	Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 04	PH 1: 34 St StALL E. FLORIDA	ED
29	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help		·

To: Page 3 of 5	
-----------------	--

Ξ.

÷

• •

G,

16144554862 From: James Tanks III

			÷		· · ·	
APPLICAT	ION BY FOREIGN	NOT FOR PRONDUCT ITS	OFIT CORPORATIO AFFAIRS IN FLORID	N FOR AUTH()A	ORIZATION	то
COMPLIAN COMPLIAN CGISTER A FO	OREIGN NOT FOR PR	7.1503, FLORIDA	A STATUTES, THE FOLL TION FOR AUTHORIZA	OWING IS SUBA TION TO CONDU	AITTED TO UCT_ITS AFFAI	IRS IN
Amy for Ame	rica, Inc.		· · ·	· ·		• .
import in lengue	ana as will clearly indicate	e that it is a cornora	TED" or "CORPORATION tion instead of a natural pers as a corporate suffix by a no	on or parmership it	noi so concaineo	
(If name unava	ailable in Florida, enter alt	ternate corporate na	une adopted for the purpose	of transacting busin	ess in Florida)	· .
Minnesota	•		- 833400657			•.
	ntry under the law of which	ch it is incorporated) (FEI num)	er, if applicable)		
1/30/2019		• •	5. perpetual			· · ·
•	Date of Incorporation)	<u></u>	(Date of durat	ion; if other than pe	erpetual)	
N/A		the test sectores in a	Sec. 17 1501 & 617	Rin FS to detarm	Ine nenalty lightlit	r .)
(Date first cond	ucted affairs in Florida if p te NE, Suite 125, Minneap	polis, MN 55401	ee sections 617, 1507 & 617. Mice <u>street</u> address)	1302, F.S, to determ.	lne penalty habilit); ;;;
(Date first cond 615 1st Avenu	e NE, Suite 125, Minneap	polis, MN 55401 (Principal c	ffice <u>street</u> address)	1502, F.S, to determ.	lne penalty liabilit)
(Drie first cond		polis, MN 55401 (Principal c sylvania Ave-SE, W	ffice <u>street</u> address)	1502, F.S, to determ	lne penalty liabilit)
(Drie first cond 615 1st Avenu	e NE, Suite 125, Minneap	polis, MN 55401 (Principal c sylvania Ave-SE, W	flice <u>street</u> address) /ashington, DC 20003	1302, F.S, to determ.	lne penalty liabilit);;)
(Date first cond 615 1st Avenu C/O MBA Cot	e NE, Suite 125, Minneap naulting Group, 611 Penne nical campaign	polis, MN 55401 (Principal c sylvania Ave SE, W (Current maili	office <u>street</u> address) /ashington, DC 20003 ng address, il different));; ; ; ; ;
C/O MBA Cot	e NE, Suite 125, Minneap naulting Group, 611 Penne nical campaign	polis, MN 55401 (Principal c sylvania Ave SE, W (Current maili	flice <u>street</u> address) /ashington, DC 20003);;)
(Date first cond 615 1st Avenu C/O MBA Con Nonprofit poli (Purpose(s) of	e NE, Suite 125, Minneap noulting Group, 611 Penn nical campaign corporation authorized in	oolis, MN 55401 (Principal c sylvania Ave SE, W (Current maili home state or coun	office <u>street</u> address) /ashington, DC 20003 ng address, il different)	ate of Florida)		٦
(Drie first cond 615 Ist Avenu C/O MBA Con Nonprofit poli (Purpose(s) of	e NE, Suite 125, Minneap noulting Group, 611 Penn nical campaign corporation authorized in	polis, MN 55401 (Principal c sylvania Ave SE, W (Current mail) home state or coun registered agent: ()	office <u>street</u> address) /ashington, DC 20003 ng address, il different) try to be carried out in the st	ate of Florida)		٦
(Date first cond 615 1st Avenu C/O MBA Con Nonprofit poli (Purpose(s) of Name and <u>str</u> Name:	e NE, Suite 125, Minneap neulting Group, 611 Penne ntical campaign corporation authorized in eet address of Florida r C T Corporation System	polis, MN 55401 (Principal c sylvenia Ave SE, W (Current mail) home state or coun registered agent: ()	office <u>street</u> address) /ashington, DC 20003 ng address, il different) try to be carried out in the str P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable	ate of Florida)	Ine penality Hability 2019 HAR 20 P	٦
(Date first cond 615 1st Avenu C/O MBA Con Nonprofit poli (Purpose(s) of Name and <u>str</u> Name:	e NE, Suite 125, Minneap neulting Group, 611 Penns ntical campaign corporation authorized in reet address of Florida r C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Plantation	polis, MN 55401 (Principal c sylvania Ave SE, W (Current mail) home state or coun registered agent: (1 N Road	Ashington, DC 20003 ing address, il different) try to be carried out in the sta P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable , Florida ³³³²⁴	ate of Florida)		
(Date first cond 615 1st Avenu C/O MBA Con Nonprofit poli (Purpose(s) of Name and <u>str</u> Name:	e NE, Suite 125, Minneap naulting Group, 611 Penns ntical campaign corporation authorized in reet address of Florida r C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island	polis, MN 55401 (Principal c sylvania Ave SE, W (Current mail) home state or coun registered agent: (1 N Road	Ashington, DC 20003 ing address, il different) try to be carried out in the sta P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable , Florida ³³³²⁴	ate of Florida)		7
(Date first cond 615 1st Avenu C/O MBA Con Nonprofit poli (Purpose(s) of Name and <u>str</u> Name: Office Address: 10. Registered Having been no	ne NE, Suite 125, Minneap neulting Group, 611 Penne ntical campaign corporation authorized in reet address of Florida r C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Plantation (City) I agent's acceptance: tamed as registered agent is application. I hereb	polis, MN 55401 (Principal c sylvania Ave SE, W (Current mail) home state or coun registered agent: (1 Road) nt and to accept s	office <u>street</u> address) /ashington, DC 20003 ng address, il different) try to be carried out in the str P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable , Florida <u>33324</u> (Z ervice of process for the a Intment as registered age	ate of Florida)) ip Code) thove stated corport of and agree to a	TALLAHASSI FLORIDA the portion at the port in this capac	T I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
(Date first cond 615 1st Avenu C/O MBA Con (Purpose(s) of Name and <u>str</u> Name: Office Address: 10. Registered Having been no lesignated in the writher agree to	ne NE, Suite 125, Minneap neulting Group, 611 Penne ntical campaign corporation authorized in reet address of Florida r C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Plantation (City) I agent's acceptance: uned as registered agent is application, I hereb o comply with the provi-	polis, MN 55401 (Principal c sylvania Ave SE, W (Current mail) home state or coun registered agent: (1 Road nt and to accept s y accept the appo isions of all statut obligations of m	office <u>street</u> address) /ashington, DC 20003 ng address, il different) try to be carried out in the str P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable , Florida <u>33324</u> (Z	ate of Florida)) ip Code) thove stated corp nt and agree to a nd complete perf	TALLAHASSI FLORIDA the portion at the port in this capac	lace
(Date first cond 615 1st Avenu C/O MBA Con (Purpose(s) of Name and <u>str</u> Name: Office Address: 10. Registered Having been no lesignated in the writher agree to	ne NE, Suite 125, Minneap neulting Group, 611 Penne ntical campaign corporation authorized in reet address of Florida r C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Plantation (City) I agent's acceptance: uned as registered agent is application, I hereb is comply with the provi	polis, MN 55401 (Principal c sylvania Ave SE, W (Current mail) home state or coun registered agent: () Road) nt and to accept s y accept the appo isions of all statut obligations of m	office <u>street</u> address) /ashington, DC 20003 ng address, il different) try to be carried out in the str P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable , Florida <u>33324</u> (Z ervice of process for the a intment as registered age tes relative to the proper a	ate of Florida)) ip Code) thove stated corp nt and agree to a nd complete perf	TALLAHASSI FLORIDA the portion at the port in this capac	lace

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated. · · · ·

.

.

· · · · · ·

(Registered agent's signature)

. .

• •

12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

A. DIRECTOR						
DChairman	Name: Ellen Goldberg Luger	••	- Chairman	Name:	ald Haibach	
Uvice Chairman	Address: 611 Pennsylvanis Ave SE	_ :	Uvice Chairman	Address: 611	Pennsylvania Ave SE	
Director	Washington, DC 20003		Director	Washington, DC 20003		
BPresident			DPresident	<u></u>		
DVice President		.	Vice President			
GSecretary			ElSecretary		DTreasurer	
Other:	D Other:	_ ·.	□ Other:	······································	C Other:	
DChairman	Name:		□ Chaiman	Name:		
Vice Chairman	Address: 611 Pennsylvania Ave SE	_ · ·	Uvice Chairman	Address:	·	
	Washington, DC 20003	_	Director			
ElPresident	· 		DPresident			, <u>.</u>
□Vice President		 .	□Vice President			
ElSecretary	Treasurer				©Treasurer	
DOther:	D Other		C Other:	· · ·	Other:	
				• •		
□Chaimum	Nanic:	· ·	OChairman	Name:	1 AL	
Uvice Chairman	Address:	-	Uvice Chairman	Address:		-
		- <u>.</u>	Director	•, 	TI IR	
DPresident		— .			20 SS	1
DVice President	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	Uvice President			
DSecretary	Treasurer	•				
Other:	Other.		: 🖸 Öther:	·		<u> </u>

NOTE: <u>Important Notice</u>: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

13.	aller
	Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in sumber 12 of the application)
14	Samuel Clark, Treasurer
• •;	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

